NEXT GENERATION ACTUATION SYSTEM
•	 BRUSHLESS MOTORS - ELIMINATES ELECTRICAL NOISE,
INCREASED RELIABILITY
•	 ALL NEW GEAR TRAIN
•	 POSITION SENSORS TO ELIMINATE EXPOSED MICROSWITCHES
•	 COMPLETELY SEALED BASE WILL NOT EXPOSE MOTORS AND
CIRCUITRY TO WEATHER
•	 VIBRATION & SHOCK CERTIFIED TO RTCA DO-160G CATEGORY U

LS-400 SEARCHLIGHT
STEERABLE SEARCHLIGHTS
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
0231674-101 LS-400 0231729-101 LS-400M
0231709-101 LS-400B4 0231716-101 LS-400N
0231690-101 LS-400E 0231739-101 LS-400NR
0231724-101 LS-400G 0231687-101 LS-400T
0231746-101 LS-400GR 0231687-102 LS-400T2
0231717-101 LS-400H 0231674-102 LS-400W
0231693-101 LS-400JR
MECHANICAL
WEIGHT 7.8 LB MAX, 3.54 KG MAX
DIMENSIONS 12.125” X 6.56” X 3.56” MAX
308 MM X 167 MM X 91 MM MAX